
Children's Liturgy Schedule

Sunday, September 3 No liturgy
Sunday, September 10 Stephanie 
Sunday, September 17 Tara and Caleb
Sunday, September 24 Stephanie 

Sunday, October 1 Tara and Caleb
Sunday, October 8 Tara and Caleb 

Sunday, October 15 Stephanie 
Sunday, October 22 Stephanie 
Sunday, October 29 Tara and Caleb

Sunday, November 5 Stephanie 
Sunday, November 12 Tara and Caleb
Sunday, November 19 Stephanie 
Sunday, November 26 Tara and Caleb

Stephanie Mehlsen - sjrober2@gmail.com
(306)501-6117

Tara Knoll - taraknoll@hotmail.com

We are looking for more volunteers for this ministry.
If interested, please contact Stephanie. 


